
 

December 22, 2019 
Sunday Morning 

 
Prelude      
 
Choir  The More I Know About Jesus 
  (Octavo—Holly Jenkins) 
 
277 F Hark! The Herald Angels Sing 
 
SYDNEY Fellowship Time 
 
292 D Thou Didst Leave Thy Throne 
  
PASTOR Welcome & Announcements 
 
  Prayer Requests/Offertory Prayer 
 
Choir  Hope for All Nations 
  (Octavo—Andrea Murray) 
      
249 G O Come, All Ye Faithful 
 
SPECIAL Elizabeth Boger 
     
PASTOR  MESSAGE 
 
Invitation Softly and Tenderly  479  G 

December 15, 2019 
Sunday Evening 

 
Prelude      
 
278 F Angels We Have Heard On High 
 
SYDNEY Fellowship Time 
 
244 F Come, Thou Long Expected Jesus 
  
PASTOR Welcome & Offertory Prayer  
 
Offertory Cathy Coble 
       
SYDNEY INTRODUCE RSKC PROGRAM 
 
RSKC  C.A.K.E. 
 
PASTOR  CLOSING 

December 18, 2019 
Wednesday Evening 

 
Prelude 
 
284 G The Birthday of A King  (V1) 
 
SYDNEY Fellowship Time 
 
284 G The Birthday of A King  (V2) 
 
Special  Barry & Andrea Murray 
 
PASTOR PRAYER REQUESTS 
 
PASTOR MESSAGE 

December 15, 2019 
Sunday Morning 

 
Prelude      
 
265 D The First Noel 
 
SYDNEY Fellowship Time 
 
259 Bb Angels, From the Realms of Glory 
  
PASTOR Welcome & Announcements 
 
  Prayer Requests/Offertory Prayer 
 
Choir  Jesus, You Are Him 
  (Christmas Is Jesus—p.66) 
  (Megan Wyatt) 
      
281 G What Child Is This? 
 
SPECIAL Dian, Shelia, Desiree 
     
PASTOR  MESSAGE 
 
Invitation I Surrender All  596  Db 



 

December 15, 2019 
REHEARSAL  TODAY  

 4:30 PM  
(In the Choir Room) 

CHOIR 
 
DECEMBER 21 SATURDAY 10:00 AM 
December 22 Sunday  4:30 pm 
December 29 Sunday  4:30 pm 
 
January  5 Sunday  4:30 pm 
January  12 Sunday  4:30 pm 
January  19 Sunday  4:30 pm 
January  26 Sunday  4:30 pm 
 
February 2 Sunday  4:30 pm 
February 9 Sunday  4:30 pm 
February 16 Sunday  4:30 pm 
February 23 Sunday  4:30 pm 
 
March  1 Sunday  4:30 pm 
March  8 Sunday  4:30 pm 

SPECIAL MUSIC SCHEDULE 
2019 

 
DECEMBER 
22 AM Elizabeth Boger 
 PM THE MYSTERY OF CHRISTMAS 
25 WD NO SERVICE 
29 AM Todd Overcash 
 PM TBA 
 
JANUARY—2020 
1 WD NO SERVICE 
5 AM Megan, Lindsay, Laura Jane 
 PM Masters Trio 
8 WD Beverly Griffith 
12 AM Dian, Shelia, Desiree 
 PM Hollman’s 
15 WD TBA 
19 AM Jacqui, Anna, Haelle 
 PM Barry & Andrea Murray 
22 WD Sydney Coble 
26 AM Debbie Garmon 
 PM Peace Speakers 
29  WD Debbie Brumley  
 
FEBRUARY 
2 AM Holly Jenkins 
 PM Todd Overcash 
5 WD Beverly Griffith 
9 AM Masters Trio 
 PM Megan, Lindsay, Laura Jane 
12 WD TBA 
16 AM Dian, Shelia, Desiree 
 PM Hollman’s 
19 WD Barry & Andrea Murray 
23 AM Cobles 
 PM Jacqui, Anna, Haelle 
26 WD TBA 

ORCHESTRA 
 
December 18 Wednesday 7:15 pm 
December 21 Saturday 10:00 AM 
DECEMBER 25 NO REHEARSAL 
 
JANUARY 1 NO REHEARSAL 
January  8 Wednesday 7:15 pm 
January  15 Wednesday 7:15 pm 
January  22 Wednesday 7:15 pm 
January  29 Wednesday 7:15 pm 
 
February 5 Wednesday 7:15 pm 
February 12 Wednesday 7:15 pm 
February 19 Wednesday 7:15 pm 
February 26 Wednesday 7:15 pm 
 
March   4 Wednesday 7:15 pm 

REHEARSAL 
SCHEDULES    Music  

   Ministry Notes 

The Mystery of Christmas 
2019 Christmas Musical 

 
1. On A Silent Night 
2. He’s Here 
3. Noel 
4. Noel Reprise 
5. Love Came Gently 
6. Adore Him 
7. He Loved Us More 
8. Redeeming Love 
9. The Love of God 
10. Make Room 

The More I Know About Jesus 
 (Octavo—Holly Jenkins) 
Hope for All Nations 
 (Octavo—Andrea Murray) 

CHOIR & ORCHESTRA REHEARSAL 
THIS COMING SATURDAY 

DECEMBER 21, 2019 
10:00 AM 

Meal to Follow in FH at 12:00 


